
 

November 2021 

Catholic Schools Education Services, Archdiocese of Wellington - Professional Development for ADW Schools 2021 

 
 
 
 
Term 2 ends Friday 9 July  
Term 3 starts Monday 26 July 
 
 

-  

 
 
 
 

Patronal Feast for NZ, the Assumption of 
Mary: Sunday 15 August 
 
Twilight Talk - David Well’s Videos 1-3 
- Wed 4 Aug (Garin College) 
 
Zoom Lunchtime Workshop (Enrolments) 
- Wed 4 Aug 
- Thur 5 Aug 
-  
Leadership Workshops 
- Wed 11 Aug (Wellington) 
- Thur 12 Aug (Carterton) 
- Fri 13 Aug (Nelson) 

 
BOT Info Evening 
- Wed 18 Aug (Wairarapa) 

 
Secondary DRS Hui 
- Thur 19 Aug (Wellington) 

 
Principals New to Catholic Schools 
- Thur 19 Aug (Lower Hutt) 

 
Schools Cluster Meeting (Māori Catholic 
Spirituality - Part 2) 
- Thur 19 Aug (Carterton) 
- Wed 25 Aug (Paraparaumu) 
- Thur 26 Aug (Lower Hutt) 

 
Schools Cluster Meeting (Optional David 
Well’s Videos 4-6) 
- Thur 19 Aug (Carterton) 
- Wed 25 Aug (Kapiti) 
- Thur 26 Aug (Lower Hutt) 

 

 
 
 
 
Catholic Schools Day: Wednesday 29 
September 
 
Zoom Lunchtime Workshop (Catholic 
Character Internal Evaluation) 
- Wed 1 Sep 
- Thur 2 Sep 
 
RE501 - Religious Education Today (Day 3) 
- Tue 7 Sep (Wellington) 
 
Having Life to the Full (Days 3 and 4) 
- Thu 9 Sep (Wellington) 
- Fri 10 Sep (Wellington) 
 
Secondary Curriculum Workshop (TBC) 
- Thu 16 Sep (Wellington) 
 
Teacher Kōrero 
- Wed 22 Sept (Wellington) 

 
Primary DRS Seminar 
- Wed 22 Sept (Wellington) 
- Thur 23 Sept (Online) 

 
 
 
 
Term 3 ends Friday 1 October 
Term 4 starts Monday 18 October 
Labour Day: Monday 25 October 
 
 
Zoom Lunchtime Workshop  
(Staff Appraisal) 
- Wed 27 Oct 
- Thur 28 Oct 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
All Saints Day: Monday 1 November 
All Souls Day: Tuesday 2 November 
Feast of Christ the King: Sunday 21 Nov 
First Sunday of Advent: Sunday 28 Nov 
Marlborough Anniversary Day: Mon 1 Nov 
 
Teacher Kōrero 
- Wed 10 Nov (Wellington) 
 
Zoom Workshop (Strategic Planning) 
- Wed 10 Nov 
- Thur 11 Nov 
-  
Primary DRS Seminar  Now 22 Sep 
- Fri 12 Nov (Nelson) 
- Tue 16 Nov (Wellington) 
-  
Leadership Workshop (Appraisal) 
- Wed 17 Nov (Wellington) 
- Thur 18 Nov (Carterton) 
- Fri 19 Nov (Blenheim) 
-  
Secondary DRS Hui 
- Thur 25 Nov (Wellington) 

 
 
 
 
Feast of the Immaculate Conception: 
Wednesday 8 December 
Christmas Day: Saturday 25 December 
Term 4 ends no later than Friday 18 
December 
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